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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered

Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Non-coded

192,095

347,313

478,879

76,331

346

108,076

251,577

333,630

76,139

299

84,019

95,736

145,249

192

47

Total 1,094,964 769,721 325,243

Doses Administered by Type

239,523 (21.9%)

49,113 (4.5%)

Pfizer 806,328 (73.6%)

AstraZeneca

Moderna

AstraZeneca Moderna Pfizer

Cohort 1=Long-term Residential Care Facilities        Cohort 2=Frontline Healthcare Workers       Cohort 3=Aged 70+     Cohort 4 =Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk     Non-coded=No information provided
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11,837

17,879
19,063 19,738

9,958

2,442

7,939
9,946

7,833

9,956 9,846
8,613

3,378

278

2,787

7,501

Dose 1 Dose 2 Tot. Cumulative

769,721
Dose 1

325,243
Dose 2

1,094,964
Total Vaccination Doses

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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